UTMKL SHUTTLE BUS SERVICES

DAY KOLEJ SISWA JAYA | UTMKL CAMPUS -
- UTMKL CAMPUS KOLEJ SISWA JAYA
MONDAY TO 12.15 PM 3 BUS
THURSDAY | 7.00AM TO NON-
10.00 AM STOP 1.15 PM 3 BUS
Teus | SigpuTo | Now
1.00 PM 3 BUS SHUTTLE
BUS
1.30 PM 3 BUS 8.00 PM 1 BUS
10.30 PM 1 BUS
FRIDAY 7.30 AM 11.15 AM 3 BUS
8.00 AM NON- 12.15 PM 3 BUS
8.30 AM STOP 2.15 PM 1 BUS
9.00 AM SHUTTLE | 5.15PM TO NON-
9.30 AM BUS 6.30 PM STOP
10.00 AM SHUTTLE
12.30 PM 1 BUS BUS
2.30 PM 1 BUS
8.00 PM 1 BUS
10.30 PM 1 BUS

Attention :

1. STUDENTS ADVISED TO LEAVE EARLY TO AVOID TRAFFIC
CONGESTION IN THE MORNING
2. SHUTTLE BUS MOVEMENT SCHEDULE UPDATED ON 1°7
AUGUST 2022

018-2215110 (UTM FLEET HOTLINE)
013-7957822 (EN. MUHAMAD HAZWAN — KETUA UNIT UTM FLEET,

UTMKL)

UNIT UTM FLEET, JABATAN TIMBALAN NAIB CANSELOR (PEMBANGUNAN)




